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Группа No 1    13:15    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Кристина МОС  4  4  1  3  3  1 0.000 -14 16 7

ВОРОБЬЕВА Екатерина СПБ  V  V  4  V  0  4 0.500 -3 23 4

КИРИЛЮК Василиса МОО  V  3  4  1  0  1 0.167 -15 14 6

БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 5 26 3

МОСЕЙКО Алина СПБ  V  4  V  4  4  1 0.333 -1 23 5

КОВАЛЕВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 16 29 1

ПОЗДНЯКОВА София НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

Группа No 2    13:15    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИСЕЛЕВА Екатерина МОС  2  V  1  2  0 0.200 -12 10 5

КОСТИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 21 2

КУРЫСЬ Валентина СПБ  2  0  1  2  V 0.200 -12 10 5

ГАЛИАКБАРОВА Дина СПБ  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 6 20 3

КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

КОЧЕТОВА Анастасия МОО  V  3  2  2  0 0.200 -8 12 4

Группа No 3    13:15    дорожка No  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЛЬШАКОВА Валерия МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 17 29 1

СТАДНИЧУК Полина НОВ  0  4  V  3  V  V 0.500 2 22 4

МЕЛЮЩЕНКО Евгения МОО  3  V  V  2  1  V 0.500 -2 21 5

КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Анна МОС  1  2  2  V  1  V 0.333 -11 16 6

ОБВИНЦЕВА Яна НОВ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 8 29 2

ШАТАЛОВА Александра СПБ  2  2  V  V  4  V 0.500 6 23 3

ТРОФИМОВА Мария АЛТ  1  1  2  3  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7

Группа No 4    13:15    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОЧЕТОВА Дарья МОО  4  V  2  4  V  2 0.333 0 22 5

СТРУТИНА Юлия СПБ  V  2  2  V  V  1 0.500 -4 20 4

КОПТИЛАЯ Екатерина МОС  2  V  2  1  V  3 0.333 -8 18 6

КОРМИЛИЦЫНА Светлана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1

БАШТА Анна СПБ  V  4  V  3  V  2 0.500 1 24 3

КУЙБАРК Виктория НОВ  0  1  4  1  3  V 0.167 -15 14 7

BENITEZ Alejandra VEN  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 29 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
2 БОЛЬШАКОВА Валерия МОС 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован
3 КОВАЛЕВА Виктория МОО 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
4 КОРМИЛИЦЫНА Светлана МОО 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован
5 BENITEZ Alejandra VEN 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован
6 ПОЗДНЯКОВА София НОВ 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
7 ОБВИНЦЕВА Яна НОВ 0.833 8 29 квалифицирован
8 БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС 0.833 5 26 квалифицирован
9 КОСТИНА Екатерина МОС 0.800 9 21 квалифицирован

10 ГАЛИАКБАРОВА Дина СПБ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован
11 ШАТАЛОВА Александра СПБ 0.500 6 23 квалифицирован
12 СТАДНИЧУК Полина НОВ 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
13 БАШТА Анна СПБ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
14 МЕЛЮЩЕНКО Евгения МОО 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
15 ВОРОБЬЕВА Екатерина СПБ 0.500 -3 23 квалифицирован
16 СТРУТИНА Юлия СПБ 0.500 -4 20 квалифицирован
17 КОЧЕТОВА Дарья МОО 0.333 0 22 квалифицирован
18 МОСЕЙКО Алина СПБ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицирован
19 КОПТИЛАЯ Екатерина МОС 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован
20 КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Анна МОС 0.333 -11 16 квалифицирован
21 КОЧЕТОВА Анастасия МОО 0.200 -8 12 квалифицирован
22 КИСЕЛЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.200 -12 10 квалифицирован
22 КУРЫСЬ Валентина СПБ 0.200 -12 10 квалифицирован
24 КИРИЛЮК Василиса МОО 0.167 -15 14 квалифицирован
24 КУЙБАРК Виктория НОВ 0.167 -15 14 квалифицирован
26 КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Кристина МОС 0.000 -14 16 квалифицирован
27 ТРОФИМОВА Мария АЛТ 0.000 -20 10 квалифицирован
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Группа No 1    15:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЛИАКБАРОВА Дина СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 19 27 2

БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС  1  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 5 25 3

КОЧЕТОВА Дарья МОО  1  3  V  V  4  3 0.333 -3 21 5

СТРУТИНА Юлия СПБ  0  2  3  V  1  3 0.167 -12 14 6

КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Кристина МОС  0  3  1  1  1  3 0.000 -21 9 7

КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

ТРОФИМОВА Мария АЛТ  1  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 -5 19 4

Группа No 2    15:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЛЬШАКОВА Валерия МОС  V  1  V  V  2  0 0.500 1 18 5

МЕЛЮЩЕНКО Евгения МОО  1  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 3 21 4

МОСЕЙКО Алина СПБ  V  3  4  1  1  V 0.333 -4 19 6

КИСЕЛЕВА Екатерина МОС  0  0  V  V  1  1 0.333 -16 12 7

КОЧЕТОВА Анастасия МОО  1  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 4 24 3

ШАТАЛОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.667 8 24 1

ОБВИНЦЕВА Яна НОВ  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 4 22 2

Группа No 3    15:00    дорожка No  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОСТИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 9 26 3

ПОЗДНЯКОВА София НОВ  3  V  V  2  3  V 0.500 4 23 4

КИРИЛЮК Василиса МОО  2  1  4  2  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7

КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Анна МОС  1  0  V  3  1  0 0.167 -19 10 6

КУЙБАРК Виктория НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1

КОВАЛЕВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 28 2

ВОРОБЬЕВА Екатерина СПБ  1  3  V  V  4  0 0.333 -3 18 5

Группа No 4    15:00    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУРЫСЬ Валентина СПБ  3  1  0  1  V 0.200 -14 10 5

БАШТА Анна СПБ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 4 23 2

СТАДНИЧУК Полина НОВ  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 9 23 3

BENITEZ Alejandra VEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

КОРМИЛИЦЫНА Светлана МОО  V  3  2  1  V 0.400 -1 16 4

КОПТИЛАЯ Екатерина МОС  4  4  1  3  1 0.000 -12 13 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КАРБОЛИНА Евгения НОВ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
2 BENITEZ Alejandra VEN 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
3 КУЙБАРК Виктория НОВ 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован
4 ГАЛИАКБАРОВА Дина СПБ 0.833 19 27 квалифицирован
5 КОВАЛЕВА Виктория МОО 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован
6 БАШТА Анна СПБ 0.800 4 23 квалифицирован
7 КОСТИНА Екатерина МОС 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
8 ШАТАЛОВА Александра СПБ 0.667 8 24 квалифицирован
9 БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован

10 ОБВИНЦЕВА Яна НОВ 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован
11 СТАДНИЧУК Полина НОВ 0.600 9 23 квалифицирован
12 КОЧЕТОВА Анастасия МОО 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
13 ПОЗДНЯКОВА София НОВ 0.500 4 23 квалифицирован
14 МЕЛЮЩЕНКО Евгения МОО 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован
15 БОЛЬШАКОВА Валерия МОС 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
16 ТРОФИМОВА Мария АЛТ 0.500 -5 19 квалифицирован
17 КОРМИЛИЦЫНА Светлана МОО 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован
18 КОЧЕТОВА Дарья МОО 0.333 -3 21 квалифицирован
19 ВОРОБЬЕВА Екатерина СПБ 0.333 -3 18 квалифицирован
20 МОСЕЙКО Алина СПБ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован
21 КИСЕЛЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -16 12 квалифицирован
22 КУРЫСЬ Валентина СПБ 0.200 -14 10 квалифицирован
23 СТРУТИНА Юлия СПБ 0.167 -12 14 квалифицирован
24 КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Анна МОС 0.167 -19 10 квалифицирован
25 КОПТИЛАЯ Екатерина МОС 0.000 -12 13 квалифицирован
26 КИРИЛЮК Василиса МОО 0.000 -18 12 квалифицирован
27 КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Кристина МОС 0.000 -21 9 квалифицирован
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